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Alumnos del 7° basico-B Ensefianza Basica afio 2025

RUN

23874289-7

24280888-6

24070838-8

24125469-0

23995596-7

23995569-K

24179283-8

24076295-1

23968571-4

24026594-K

24178551-3

24027211-3

25823248-8

24017443-K

24109600-9

24233255-5

24066077-6

24215249-2

24269055-9

24059556-7

23998564-5

24197552-5

24108631-3

24009189-5

24009158-5

24086124-0

24245762-5

24153798-6

24190543-8

24059185-5

24168483-0

24122493-7

24283680-4

24044193-4

23936667-8

Nombre

ACUNA LABRA EMILIO ANTONIO

ARAVENA VILLAGRA VIOLETA IGNACIA
AREVALO REBOLLEDO YOCELYN AILYN LISSETH
BELLO RAMOS ANAIS ELUNEY

CARRASCO MERINO DIEGO SEBASTIAN
CARRASCO MERINO MARTIN IGNACIO
CIFUENTES ARIAS FERNANDA IGNACIA
CONTRERAS FIERRO JOSEFINA DANIELLA AMALIA
CORDOVA FIGUEROA VICTORIA ANTONELLA
CORDOVA MATUS VICTORIA PASCAL

DURAN ZAVALA AGUSTINA ISIDORA

FIGUEROA SAAVEDRA JUAN FRANCISCO
GARCIA FLORES THOMAS IGNACIO

GARCIAS CATHALINAT FELIPE HECTOR ANTONIO
GATICA ESPINOZA JOSE DANIEL

HEREDIA BUSTOS AGUSTIN ALONSO
JARAMILLO ARCE FLORENCIA PASCALE

LOPEZ SILVA FABIAN ALEJANDRO

MACAYA ANDRADE VICTOR JAVIER

MELLA ALARCON ERIC ALONSO

MELO LAMAS IGNACIA PAZ

MENA RETAMAL GABRIEL ALBERTO

MORENO ZUNIGA BARBARA AGUSTINA DE LOS ANGELES
MUNOZ VERDEJO CONSTANZA IGNACIA

MUNOZ VERDEJO GONZALO IGNACIO

MUNOZ VERGARA GUILLERMO EDUARDO

PARRA PEDREROS AMIR ANDRES

RAMIREZ PEREZ JOSEFA ANTONIA

RIFFO BAEZA EMILIA PAZ

RIFO SAN MARTIN BASTIAN ESTEBAN
SAAVEDRA BREVIS MAYTHE ANTONELLA
SANHUEZA RIQUELME JULIETA TRINIDAD BELEN
TORREALBA VALDES SEBASTIAN EMILIO
VALENZUELA COGNIAN JHONATAN FRANCISCO

VENEGAS RAMIREZ MARTINA ALONDRA

Observaciones Pre-Matricula

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO

NUEVO ADMITIDO



RUN Nombre Observaciones Pre-Matricula

36 24247944-0 ZAPATA ESCOBAR JULIETA ANAIS NUEVO ADMITIDO




